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Position
Assistant Public Defender

Public Defender

Senior Deputy Public Defender
Senior Deputy Public Defender

Deputy Public Defender IV
Deputy Public Defender IV

Senior Deputy Public Defender

Deputy Public Defender IV
Deputy Public Defender IV
Deputy Public Defender IV
Deputy Public Defender IV
Deputy Public Defender llI
Public Defender Investigator
Deputy Public Defender Il
Public Defender Investigator
Public Defender Investigator
Legal Office Supervisor llI
Deputy Public Defender Il
Legal Office Supervisor |
Legal Office Assistant I
Deputy Public Defender llI
Deputy Public Defender Il
Legal Office Assistant I
Deputy Public Defender Il
Legal Office Assistant I
Legal Office Assistant I
Legal Office Assistant I
Office Assistant Il

Other Positions Held County

Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County

Imperial County

Department

Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender

Total Wages

$147,691
$142,792
$132,796
$120,724
$117,806
$109,777
$104,389
$100,023
$98,692
$95,028
$83,041
$78,701
$63,076
$61,149
$59,870
$59,760
$57,900
$52,256
$48,741
$37,030
$36,680
$35,080
$34,336
$32,426
$32,424
$31,847
$21,015
$12,609



