	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Assistant Public Defender		Imperial County	Public Defender	\$147,691
2.	Public Defender		Imperial County	Public Defender	\$142,792
3.	Senior Deputy Public Defender		Imperial County	Public Defender	\$132,796
4.	Senior Deputy Public Defender		Imperial County	Public Defender	\$120,724
5.	Deputy Public Defender IV		Imperial County	Public Defender	\$117,806
6.	Deputy Public Defender IV		Imperial County	Public Defender	\$109,777
7.	Senior Deputy Public Defender		Imperial County	Public Defender	\$104,389
8.	Deputy Public Defender IV		Imperial County	Public Defender	\$100,023
9.	Deputy Public Defender IV		Imperial County	Public Defender	\$98,692
10.	Deputy Public Defender IV		Imperial County	Public Defender	\$95,028
11.	Deputy Public Defender IV		Imperial County	Public Defender	\$83,041
12.	Deputy Public Defender III		Imperial County	Public Defender	\$78,701
13.	Public Defender Investigator		Imperial County	Public Defender	\$63,076
14.	Deputy Public Defender II		Imperial County	Public Defender	\$61,149
15.	Public Defender Investigator		Imperial County	Public Defender	\$59,870
16.	Public Defender Investigator		Imperial County	Public Defender	\$59,760
17.	Legal Office Supervisor III		Imperial County	Public Defender	\$57,900
18.	Deputy Public Defender II		Imperial County	Public Defender	\$52,256
19.	Legal Office Supervisor I		Imperial County	Public Defender	\$48,741
20.	Legal Office Assistant II		Imperial County	Public Defender	\$37,030
21.	Deputy Public Defender III		Imperial County	Public Defender	\$36,680
22.	Deputy Public Defender II		Imperial County	Public Defender	\$35,080
23.	Legal Office Assistant II		Imperial County	Public Defender	\$34,336
24.	Deputy Public Defender II		Imperial County	Public Defender	\$32,426
25.	Legal Office Assistant II		Imperial County	Public Defender	\$32,424
26.	Legal Office Assistant II		Imperial County	Public Defender	\$31,847
27.	Legal Office Assistant II		Imperial County	Public Defender	\$21,015
28.	Office Assistant II		Imperial County	Public Defender	\$12,609